2023 Majolica International Society Membership Invoice

In Accordance with the Bylaws of the Majolica International Society, Membership dues are payable annually and are due in January.

MAJOLICA INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY



Visit, Like, and Follow these MIS Rsources:

- MajolicaSociety.com
- kl.MajolicaSociety.com
- www.pinterest.com/deborah2317
- majolicainternationalsociety/
- Majolica Collectors Community Group
- Majolica International Society: The Official Page

April 2023

Member Information: Please provide up to date contact and mailing information.	
Are you a new member? Are you a previou	is member? Publish me in the Directory: YesNo
Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip Code:	Country:
Mobile Phone:	Home Phone:
Email Address:	
Web Address:	
*Membership Dues Payments/Contributions can be made online via the security of PAYPAL. Just visit the MIS website http://majolicasociety.com/payments/ and use the PAY NOW button. Or mail this page with your check to: Amy C. Griffin-Witt, 8912 Crestview Dr, Denton, TX 76207	
USA Dues \$80.00*:	<u>US TAX Note</u> : \$55 dollars of our annual dues
International Dues \$90.00*:	payment may be considered a tax-deductible contribution to the Majolica International Society.
Contribution**:	**I would like to make a tax-deductible contribution
Total amount enclosed:	to The Majolica International Society in the amount of This contribution
Check Number:	will be used for the purpose of furthering the society's mission of "Enhancing the Individual Experience with Majolica".

The Majolica International Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.